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Karen Harvey
CPa, CGa, Broker

905.471.2121CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE REALTY INC.,
Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated

$8
98
,00
0

Built in 2014 by Mattamy, stone/stucco front,
9’ ceiling on main, 4 bdrms, hdwd thru-out main & staircase,
upgraded gourmet eat-in kitchen w/ KitchenAid appliances,
marble backsplash, granite ctr, custom window coverings,
5pc master en-suite w/marble ctr & glass shower, upgraded
2nd flr. laundry. $70K in upgrades.

100 Buckle Cres.
Mom Approved Decor

$1
,23
8,0
00

Spectacular main floor renovation with large custom gourmet eat-in kitchen open to
family room with gas fireplace & custom built-in cabinetry. Main floor library w/custom
built-in cabinetry, desk plus two way gas fireplace to the living rm. Separate dining rm.
Step out to the screened in seasonal sunroom overlooking tranquil perennial gardens
and water feature. Irrigation system. Heated floors in main entrance, eating area and
2nd floor washrooms. Heated garage w/sink & Vaculfo. Lot 66’ wide. Plus, plus, plus.

111 Senator Reesor’s Dr.
Perfect for Hosting Large Family Celebrations

$2
26
,00
0

Prime location with TTC right outside your front door
and shopping, amenities, community center close
by. Bright westerly exposure, 765 sq. ft., 1 bedroom
plus solarium/den, 1 locker & 1 parking space. Low
maintenance fees! Indoor pool & sauna, exercise
room, squash / racquet court, tennis courts.

#1812 - 88 Alton Towers Circle
Prime Location for Mom to Come Visit

Welcome to the
Wyndham Gardens Apartments of Unionville
Age 55+ Adult Lifestyle Living just steps to Main Street!

905.475.2100
StephenTar.com

Fabulous 836 square foot 1
bed & 1 bath “Azalea”
model. Features a south
exposed balcony overlook-
ing the beautiful gardens.

Well maintained 2 bed
“Rose” model overlooks
the park and boasts an
updated bathroom and
crown moulding. Beautiful!

Stunning 1014 sq. ft. “Rose”
mode l w i t h p l u s h
broadloom, open concept
living area, and large
balcony. Bright & spacious!

PH20 - $238,000 PH5 - $275,000 PH18 - $249,900

1 0 0 A N N A R U S S E L L W A Y

Over 2500 sq ft, 4 bedroom family home in Markham
Village. Fabulous Breakfast Room Addition w/
Cathedral Ceiling & 2 Skylights O/L Inground Pool!
Reno’d Kitchen w/Granite Counters & Backsplash,
4 Beautifully Updated Bathrooms, Amazing Media
Room w/Custom Cabinetry & Bar Area, Dance/
Exercise Room w/Mirrored Wall & Ballet Bar! Absolute
perfection Top to Bottom!

For more pictures, go to
www.dixiewhite.com

YOU WON’T WANT TO MISS THIS LOVELY HOME!

$999,000

Dixie White
Sales Representative

O: 905-471-2000
D: 416-520-9323

Sutton Group Heritage
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

12 MEYER CIRCLE, MARKHAM
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72 VERA LYNN CRES, STOUFFVILLE

Saturday, May 7 • 2:00 - 4:00 pm

Treasure Hill Homes (Greenpark) All Brick,
3 Bdrm JasperModel Pie Shaped Lot/Wonderful
Indoor & Outdoor Living Space. $50K In
Upgrades. Fully Fin Bsmt W/ Kitchenette. Eat In
Kit W/ Built In Appl’s & Backsplash. Full Wshrm
W/ Dbl Person Jacuzzi.

$708,800

Wendy Musto
Sales Representative

905-640-3131
416-878-2818

www.wendymusto.com

All-Stars Realty Inc., Brokerage
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276 FINCHAM AVE,MARKHAM

Saturday and Sunday • 2:00 - 4:00 pm

Stunning 6 Bdrm, 4 Bath Home In Desirable MarkhamVillage,
Over 2900 Sq Ft! Backs To Picturesque Mintleaf ParkW/Direct
Access, Spectacular Family Sized Kitchen, Stainless Steel
Appls, Travertine Floors, Granite Counter/Island, Hardwood
Floors, Crown Mouldings, Potlights, Living Rooms W/ Gas
Firepl, Tankless Water Htr, Inground Salt Water Pool, Cabana
W/ Wetbar, Extensive Landscaping, Auto Sprinkler, Basement

Two Bdrm Self Contained Nanny
Suite W/ Sep Entrance.$1,080,000

Paul & Irene Love
Sales Representatives

905.471.2121
416.826.7223

Leading Edge
Realty Inc., Brokerage

Kitchen trends to watch
Modern kitchen appliances are rapidly evolving to 
meet the needs of those who are hungry for sleeker 
style and enhanced functionality - so says the team 
at Trend Hunter. The home experts at Trend Hunter 
have highlighted the top three trends in kitchens. 

Trend 1: DIY Health

Technology in the kitchen is empowering us to 
take a more active role in managing our own health 
and wellness. Ascano cites indoor gardens designed 
for even the smallest spaces that allow every fam-
ily to grow fresh herbs, greens and sprouts right in 
their own kitchen.

Trend 2: Dual-Purpose Prep

The kitchen of the future is filled with appliances 
and products that are geared to accommodate a 
fast-paced lifestyle and improve efficiencies in day-

to-day life. Trend Hunter’s Armida Ascano points to 
GE Appliances’ new GE Cafe + Keurig refrigerator as 
a prime example. The appliance includes a Keurig 
coffee brewing system right in the fridge, allowing 
you to brew your favourite coffee, with a touch of 
the button, right from your refrigerator door.

Trend 3: Clean Connectivity

Less is more. The minimalist design trend that 
started in the mobile phone category is coming to 
life in every corner of the home, including kitchen 
appliances. “The most modern kitchen appliances 
look a lot like today’s smartphones,” says Lyndon 
Madden, marketing director at GE Appliances Can-
ada. “Squared edges, lots of glass and touch screen 
controls are key design elements we’re bringing to 
the market in response to consumer demand.”

— www.newscanada.com


